Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
VERDE RM
Thermoplastic Running Man
INTERNAL SPECIFICATIONS

UNIVERSAL PICTOGRAMS
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE FACE# PICTOGRAM OPTIONSMOUNTING
- - -
VE-RM Blank (AC only)
SP (Self-powered)
1 (Single)
22 (Double)
1U (Universal)
L (LED) M (Universal mount wall,
ceiling or end mount)
0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
 UDC (Universal 6-24VDC)
 BLK (Black Housing)
 WG (Wireguard)
 120SP(120 minute emergency)
3120VDC (Specify 2 or 4 wires)
 AT (Auto-test, SP only)
 SW-0L (RM no indicator, left)
-- -
NOTE:  1Specify OLR pictogram;  2Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered - specify;  3With120VAC only
VE-RM
DIMENSIONS
41/4”
83/4”
131/8”
108 mm
333 mm
203 mm
127 mm
222 mm
2”
8”
5”
51 mm